
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36101616 5PSSDB 24.65 4.95 122.02

36101624 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.50 4.20 102.90

36101630 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.39 5.15 125.61

36101637 P10 - 106610 10PSSDA 24.62 6.40 157.57

36101649 P10 - 111622 7PSSDB 24.58 4.20 103.24

36101655 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 24.68 4.45 109.83

36101663 P10 - 111622 7PSSDB 24.64 4.20 103.49

36101668 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.16 4.95 119.59

36101679 P10 - 106610 10PSSDA 24.72 6.40 158.21

36101690 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.66 4.95 122.07

36101695 P10 - 101380 5PSSDB 24.71 10.75 265.63

36101704 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.56 4.20 103.15

36101714 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 24.63 3.70 91.13

36101721 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.71 4.95 122.31

36101732 P10 - 111622 7PSSDB 24.67 4.20 103.61

36101736 P10 - 101380 5PSSDB 24.66 10.75 265.10

36101746 P10 - (113195) Parkway Parts Facility 5PSSDB 24.62 5.95 146.49

36101751 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.69 4.20 103.70

36101763 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.77 4.95 122.61

36101775 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.70 4.95 122.26

36101784 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.73 5.15 127.36

36101794 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 23.96 4.20 100.63

36101805 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 24.75 3.70 91.58

36101814 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.60 4.95 121.77

36101823 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.74 4.20 103.91

36101829 P10 - 105200 7PSSDB 24.77 4.90 121.37

36101847 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 24.76 5.45 134.94

36101855 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 24.74 3.70 91.54

36101862 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 24.55 3.70 90.84

36101870 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.81 4.95 122.81

36101880 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 24.99 4.45 111.21

36101886 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 24.79 5.15 127.67

36101896 P10 - 117845 5PSSDB 24.90 5.15 128.24

36101909 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 24.48 4.45 108.94

36101918 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 24.81 3.70 91.80

36101925 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 24.89 5.45 135.65
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36101940 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 24.87 4.45 110.67

36101949 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 25.01 5.15 128.80

36101963 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 24.95 4.95 123.50

36101974 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.85 5.15 127.98

36101983 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.77 4.20 104.03

36101988 P10 - 113099 7PSSDB 24.94 4.45 110.98

36101997 P10 - 106610 7PSSDB 24.97 6.40 159.81

36102007 P10 - 111622 5PSSDB 24.81 4.20 104.20

36102016 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 24.90 5.45 135.70

36102024 P10 - 118406 7PSSDB 24.93 4.95 123.40

36102037 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 24.96 5.45 136.03

36102048 10PSSDA 24.86 5.15 128.03

5973.91

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 5973.91

-$648.40

TOTAL $5325.51

P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

Fuel
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